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Play2Adapt
Awareness questionnaire for Teachers for immigrant-refugee students

1 Do you know any foreign language?

* Yes 34 4%

« No 12 26%

« |don’'t want 0%
to answer
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Play2Adapt
Awareness questionnaire for Teachers for immigrant-refugee students

2 Do you have Foreigner(include refugee
and immigrant) students in your class?

 Yes 46 100%

« No 0 0%

« |don'thave O 0%
any idea
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Play2Adapt
Awareness questionnaire for Teachers for immigrant-refugee students

3 Have you done a study to measure the
readiness of foreign students in the class

you entered?

* Yes 31 67%

« No 15 33%

 |don'thaveany 0%
idea how to make it
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Play2Adapt
Awareness questionnaire for Teachers for immigrant-refugee students

4 How do you communicate with these
students during the course?

* Greek (Native Language) 12 26%
» By interpreter(translator) 0 0%
 Body Language 0 0%
* None of them 34 74%
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Play2Adapt
Awareness questionnaire for Teachers for immigrant-refugee students

What methods and techniques do you
use to incorporate foreign students into
the course?

With a game 0%
Demonstration method 0%
(interactive board, flash cards, etc)

Team work 34 74%
(with cooperative learning)

Others 12 26%

(inclusive learning)

RSl Erasmus+




Play2Adapt
Awareness questionnaire for Teachers for immigrant-refugee students

6 Did the methods and techniques you
applied affect the participation of foreign
students in the course?

* Yes 35 76%
« No 11 24%
« Partially 0 0%
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Awareness questionnaire for Teachers for immigrant-refugee students

7 Have the methods and techniques you
have applied enabled foreign students to
integrate with their peers?

e Yes 18 39%
« No 20 43%
« Partially 8 17%
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Awareness questionnaire for Teachers for immigrant-refugee students

8 Have you participated in any in-service
training seminars or courses related to
the integration of foreign students into

your education system in your country?

* Yes 41 89%
 No 5 11%
e No 0 0%

Minedu did notplan any course
or seminiars for this subject
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Play2Adapt
Awareness questionnaire for Teachers for immigrant-refugee students

9 Do you need an additional source of
training for foreign students?

* Yes 33 72%
« No 13 28%
 Partially O 0%
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